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* 8T is a trademark of Lucent Technologies

PANDUIT° NETWORK CONNECTIVITY GROUP

MiNi-Com® Fiber Optic Adapter Modules

» Compatible with all PAN-NET™ products for complete modularity -
» Unless noted, all adapter modules can be used with multimode or
singlemode connectors and patch cords at customer’s discretion
No. of Std. Std.
Part Module  Module - Pkg. Ctn.
‘ Number Description . Spaces  Colort  Qty. Qty.
oMD SC Connector - N
CMDEISCEI*  Module supplied with one SC duplex fiber optic adapter 2 Elec. ‘IVE)ry 110
with phosphor branze split sleeve.
CMDBUSCZBU* Module supplied with one SC duplex fiber optic adapter 2 Blue 1 10
with ceramic split sleeve.
CMSEISCEI* Module supplied with one SC simplex fiber optic adapter 1 Elec. lvory 1 10
CMS with phosphor bronze split sleeve.
CMSBUSCZBU» Module supplied with one SC simplex fiber optic adapter 1 Blue 1 10
with ceramic split sleeve.
ST* Connector
CMSTE! Module supplied with one ST simplex fiber optic adapter 1 Elec. lvory 1 10
with‘phosphor bronze split sleeve. ’
FC Connector
CMFCEL Module sup”plied with one FC simplex fiber opﬁc adapter 1 Elec. lvbﬁ( 110
with phosphor bronze split sleeve.
CMFCZEI Module supplied with one FC multimode/singlemode 1 Elec. Ivory 1 10
simplex fiber optic adapter with ceramic split sleeve.
MT-RJ Connector
CMMJEI Module supplied with one MT-RJ multimode duplex fiber 1 Elec. lvory 1 10
optic adapter. Accepts icons fou’nd on page B14.
30ther colors available. See color chart on page A17.
AOther adapter colors available, contact technical assistance. -
Fiber Optic Connectors
» Compliant with TIA-568-B.3 performance requirements * Fiber cable size: 3.0mm or 900um
« OPTI-CRiIMP ™ pre-polished connectors eliminate polishing and +» Cable type: tight-buffered recommended for field polish;
adhesive, reducing installation time by 50% over standard ST and tight-buffered only for pre-polished
SC connectors * Includes connector body/ferrule assembly, crimp sleeve, one boot
+» Terminable with commaonly available tools for 900um tight-buffered fiber, one boot for 3mm jacketed fiber and
|« Fiber Compatibility: one black dust cap
62.5/125um and 50/125um multimode; 9/125um singlemode * FSTMM™** connectors reduce installation time by 50% over standard
ST connectors
Std. Std.
Part Boot Pkg. Ctn.
Number ‘ y Description S _ Color _Qty. Qty.
FSTMMBL ST Connectors , , h '
FSTMMBL®  Op7-CriMP ST 62.5/125um multimode fiber optic connector. ~ Black 1 10
FSTMMRD* Op1-CrRiMP ST 62.5/125um multimode fiber optic connector. Red 1 10
FSTMBL ST multimode fiber optic connector. Black 1 10
FSTMBL FSTMRD ST multimode fiber optic connector. Red 1 10
FSTSBU ST singlemode fiber optic connector. ~ Blue 1 10
SC Connectors '
’ FSCMMBL” OpPTi-CrRIMP SC 62.5/125um multimode fiber optic connector. Black 1 10
FSTSBU FSCMMRD” OpP1-CRIMP SC 62.5/125um multimode fiber optic connector. Red 1 10
FSCMBL SC muitimode fiber optic connector. Black 1 10
FSCMRD SC multimode fiber optic connector. Red 1 10

To comply with industry standards, the connector housing is blue for all singlemode connectors and electric ivory for all
multimode connectors.
A50/125um versions available 4th quarter, 2001.

A1 & Order number of pieces required, in mmles of Standard Package Quantity. Prime Items appear in BOLD.



